January 2019
Fees Awarded
Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.

Auctioneer $1,328.00
18-00292-TLM $945.00
18-01106-TLM $383.00

Subtotal $1,328.00

Corbett, Kent

Auctioneer $2,515.20
18-00286-JIMM $1,200.20
18-01380-JIMM $1,315.00

Subtotal $2,515.20

Dempsey, Bill

Accountant $5,735.00
18-00744-IMM $5,735.00

Subtotal $5,735.00

Elsaesser, J

Trustee Chapter 7 $5,942.35
16-20710-TLM $488.67
17-20638-TLM $682.72
18-20046-TLM $546.90
18-20054-TLM $384.00
18-20075-TLM $566.00
18-20086-TLM $1,454.43
18-20136-TLM $477.21
18-20146-TLM $1,342.42

Subtotal $5,942.35

Green, Daniel

Trustee's Attorney $5,274.50
17-40203-]IMM $5,274.50

Subtotal $5,274.50

Hillen, Noah

Trustee Chapter 7 $26,562.35
16-00126-TLM $823.73
16-01489-TLM $7,812.20

17-01186-TLM $555.92

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

Expenses Awarded

$409.79
$174.79
$235.00
$409.79

$228.25
$185.00

$43.25
$228.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$445.10
$363.53
$9.49
$17.55
$8.87
$9.49
$15.07
$14.09
$7.01
$445.10

$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

$1,304.14
$51.92
$244.04
$12.18



17-01205-TLM
17-01494-JMM
18-00196-TLM
18-00281-JIMM
18-00479-TLM
18-00487-JDP
18-00515-JIMM
18-00532-JMM

Subtotal

Hopkins, R

Trustee Chapter 7
17-40283-JMM
17-40522-JMM
17-40726-JMM
17-40776-JMM
18-40036-JMM

Subtotal

Lieff Cabraser Heimann & Bernstein, LLP

Special Counsel
14-20918-TLM
Subtotal
Long, Robert
Accountant
17-41035-JMM
Subtotal
Manwaring, Jed
Trustee's Attorney
17-00450-TLM
Subtotal
Moffis, Todd
Realtor
17-00495-TLM
Subtotal

Prime Time Auctions, Inc.

Auctioneer
17-40934-JMM
Subtotal

Racine, Olson, Nye & Budge

Special Counsel

18-00288-JIMM

$3,520.06
$714.27
$750.00
$645.57
$4,616.68
$2,276.46
$4,277.95
$569.51
$26,562.35

$8,628.36
$5,004.50
$1,343.86
$907.25
$506.00
$866.75
$8,628.36

$5,463.05
$5,463.05
$5,463.05

$617.50
$617.50
$617.50

$15,571.50
$15,571.50
$15,571.50

$13,590.00
$13,590.00
$13,590.00

$2,637.00
$2,637.00
$2,637.00

$34,843.00
$34,843.00

$8.23
$18.97
$37.98
$11.01
$38.97
$36.76
$832.92
$11.16
$1,304.14

$232.51
$54.17
$99.28
$29.15
$26.15
$23.76
$232.51

$876.94
$876.94
$876.94

$18.52
$18.52
$18.52

$1,743.20
$1,743.20
$1,743.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$885.00
$885.00
$885.00

$1,764.55
$1,764.55



Subtotal
Rainsdon, Gary

Trustee Chapter 7
14-40977-JMM
15-40959-JIMM
15-41101-JMM
16-40607-JMM
16-41172-JMM
17-40477-JMM
17-40649-IMM
17-41001-JMM
17-41036-JMM
17-41118-JMM
18-00608-TLM
18-40111-JMM

Subtotal

Ruddell, Greg
Appraiser
16-00252-TLM
Subtotal
Smith, Thomas
Trustee's Attorney
16-41093-JMM
17-41006-JMM
17-41012-JMM
18-40140-JIMM
Subtotal
US Auction, L.L.C.
Auctioneer
18-40729-IMM
Subtotal
Whatcott, Mackenzie
Trustee's Attorney
16-00252-TLM
Subtotal
Wilson, Brent
Trustee's Attorney

18-00263-JMM
Subtotal
Grand Totals

$34,843.00

$23,307.77
$2,850.68
$1,651.24
$2,606.71
$5,358.10
$1,690.55
$1,404.01
$2,562.61
$542.18
$1,217.14
$1,610.31
$1,140.74
$673.50
$23,307.77

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$22,615.00
$1,837.50
$9,397.50
$4,851.50
$6,528.50
$22,615.00

$590.00
$590.00
$590.00

$11,218.00
$11,218.00
$11,218.00

$2,719.50
$2,719.50
$2,719.50
$190,158.08

$1,764.55

$1,071.00
$32.52
$253.76
$93.29
$424.38
$93.35
$18.30
$41.10
$30.65
$17.20
$15.75
$17.10
$33.60
$1,071.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$750.56
$247.31
$283.69
$103.52
$116.04
$750.56

$1,532.84
$1,532.84
$1,532.84

$473.32
$473.32
$473.32

$75.42
$75.42
$75.42

$12,161.14



