

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013 January 2019

	Fees Awarded	Expenses Awarded
Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.		
Auctioneer	\$1,328.00	\$409.79
18-00292-TLM	\$945.00	\$174.79
18-01106-TLM	\$383.00	\$235.00
Subtotal	\$1,328.00	\$409.79
Corbett, Kent		
Auctioneer	\$2,515.20	\$228.25
18-00286-JMM	\$1,200.20	\$185.00
18-01380-JMM	\$1,315.00	\$43.25
Subtotal	\$2,515.20	\$228.25
Dempsey, Bill		
Accountant	\$5,735.00	\$0.00
18-00744-JMM	\$5,735.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$5,735.00	\$0.00
Elsaesser, J		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$5,942.35	\$445.10
16-20710-TLM	\$488.67	\$363.53
17-20638-TLM	\$682.72	\$9.49
18-20046-TLM	\$546.90	\$17.55
18-20054-TLM	\$384.00	\$8.87
18-20075-TLM	\$566.00	\$9.49
18-20086-TLM	\$1,454.43	\$15.07
18-20136-TLM	\$477.21	\$14.09
18-20146-TLM	\$1,342.42	\$7.01
Subtotal	\$5,942.35	\$445.10
Green, Daniel		
Trustee's Attorney	\$5,274.50	\$350.00
17-40203-JMM	\$5,274.50	\$350.00
Subtotal	\$5,274.50	\$350.00
Hillen, Noah		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$26,562.35	\$1,304.14
16-00126-TLM	\$823.73	\$51.92
16-01489-TLM	\$7,812.20	\$244.04
17-01186-TLM	\$555.92	\$12.18

17-01205-TLM	\$3,520.06	\$8.23
17-01494-JMM	\$714.27	\$18.97
18-00196-TLM	\$750.00	\$37.98
18-00281-JMM	\$645.57	\$11.01
18-00479-TLM	\$4,616.68	\$38.97
18-00487-JDP	\$2,276.46	\$36.76
18-00515-JMM	\$4,277.95	\$832.92
18-00532-JMM	\$569.51	\$11.16
Subtotal	\$26,562.35	\$1,304.14
Hopkins, R		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$8,628.36	\$232.51
17-40283-JMM	\$5,004.50	\$54.17
17-40522-JMM	\$1,343.86	\$99.28
17-40726-JMM	\$907.25	\$29.15
17-40776-JMM	\$506.00	\$26.15
18-40036-JMM	\$866.75	\$23.76
Subtotal	\$8,628.36	\$232.51
Lieff Cabraser Heimann & Bernstein, LLP		
Special Counsel	\$5,463.05	\$876.94
14-20918-TLM	\$5,463.05	\$876.94
Subtotal	\$5,463.05	\$876.94
Long, Robert		
Accountant	\$617.50	\$18.52
17-41035-JMM	\$617.50	\$18.52
Subtotal	\$617.50	\$18.52
Manwaring, Jed		
Trustee's Attorney	\$15,571.50	\$1,743.20
17-00450-TLM	\$15,571.50	\$1,743.20
Subtotal	\$15,571.50	\$1,743.20
Moffis, Todd		
Realtor	\$13,590.00	\$0.00
17-00495-TLM	\$13,590.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$13,590.00	\$0.00
Prime Time Auctions, Inc.		
Auctioneer	\$2,637.00	\$885.00
17-40934-JMM	\$2,637.00	\$885.00
Subtotal	\$2,637.00	\$885.00
Racine, Olson, Nye & Budge		
Special Counsel	\$34,843.00	\$1,764.55
18-00288-JMM	\$34,843.00	\$1,764.55

Subtotal	\$34,843.00	\$1,764.55
Rainsdon, Gary		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$23,307.77	\$1,071.00
14-40977-JMM	\$2,850.68	\$32.52
15-40959-JMM	\$1,651.24	\$253.76
15-41101-JMM	\$2,606.71	\$93.29
16-40607-JMM	\$5,358.10	\$424.38
16-41172-JMM	\$1,690.55	\$93.35
17-40477-JMM	\$1,404.01	\$18.30
17-40649-JMM	\$2,562.61	\$41.10
17-41001-JMM	\$542.18	\$30.65
17-41036-JMM	\$1,217.14	\$17.20
17-41118-JMM	\$1,610.31	\$15.75
18-00608-TLM	\$1,140.74	\$17.10
18-40111-JMM	\$673.50	\$33.60
Subtotal	\$23,307.77	\$1,071.00
Ruddell, Greg		
Appraiser	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
16-00252-TLM	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Smith, Thomas		
Trustee's Attorney	\$22,615.00	\$750.56
16-41093-JMM	\$1,837.50	\$247.31
17-41006-JMM	\$9,397.50	\$283.69
17-41012-JMM	\$4,851.50	\$103.52
18-40140-JMM	\$6,528.50	\$116.04
Subtotal	\$22,615.00	\$750.56
US Auction, L.L.C.		
Auctioneer	\$590.00	\$1,532.84
18-40729-JMM	\$590.00	\$1,532.84
Subtotal	\$590.00	\$1,532.84
Whatcott, Mackenzie		
Trustee's Attorney	\$11,218.00	\$473.32
16-00252-TLM	\$11,218.00	\$473.32
Subtotal	\$11,218.00	\$473.32
Wilson, Brent		
Trustee's Attorney	\$2,719.50	\$75.42
18-00263-JMM	\$2,719.50	\$75.42
Subtotal	\$2,719.50	\$75.42
	· ,· -· · ·	